Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering]
Course Code : 327
Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-3
Event : OCTOBER 2024
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM ESE ICA ISE AM ICA ESE ISE POE OE TOTAL MIN
Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min
BTN01301 Surveying & Geomatics 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 50 20 -- -- 175
BTN01302 Fluid Mechanics and Fluid Machines 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 150
BTN01303 Concrete Technology, Material Testing &
Evaluation
3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125
BTN01304 Building Construction & Drawing 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125
BTN01305 Structural Mechanics-I 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100
BTN01306 Lab Practice 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
19/05/2025 Page No.2
Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024
N. B. Navale Sinhgad College of Engineering, Solapur.
Seat No: 132911     PRN No.-202101052018261      ELIG: E      College Code: NBNSCOE
1. UPASE ABHISHEK ANANDRAO
ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK
BTN01301 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- 20 30 -- -- 75 -- 43 175 70 85 C+ 5 20 P E,C
BTN01302 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 16 100 -- 44 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- 10 10 -- -- 50 -- 22 150 60 66 C 4 16 P E,X
BTN01303 TH 28 16 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 30 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 125 50 42 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01304 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- 10 11 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 11 125 50 53 C 4 12 P E,X
BTN01305 TH 28 5 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 19 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 19 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 25 10 15 A 8 8 P E,X
Sem-3 Total Credits: 18 EGP: 56 SGPA:3.11 Status: ATKT

BTN01303 TH 28 RR -- -- 12 AB 100 -- 0 PR -- -- 10 0 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 0 125 50 0 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01304 TH 28 RR -- -- 12 AB 100 -- 0 PR -- -- 10 0 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 0 125 50 0 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01305 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 AB 100 -- 0 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 0 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 AB -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 0 25 10 0 F 0 0 F FR,C
Sem-3 Total Credits: 18 EGP: 0 SGPA:0.00 Status: RR
Grand Total-: 0/700 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 18 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: RR
19/05/2025 Page No.9
Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 182632     PRN No.-202201053042672      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
15. KASHID RUSHIKESH VIKAS
ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK
BTN01301 TH 28 12 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 26 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- 20 0 -- -- 75 -- 16 175 70 42 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01302 TH 28 22 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 35 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- 10 0 -- -- 50 -- 17 150 60 52 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01303 TH 28 37 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 52 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 125 50 67 B 6 18 P E,X
BTN01304 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 40 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 56 C+ 5 15 P E,X
BTN01305 TH 28 11 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 24 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 25 10 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01304 TH 28 40 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 65 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 84 A 8 24 P E,X
BTN01305 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 55 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 55 B+ 7 21 P E,C
BTN01306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X
Sem-3 Total Credits: 18 EGP: 143 SGPA:7.94 Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 459/700 (Four hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 65.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 18 | Total EGP: 143 | GPA/SGPA:7.94 | Status: Pass
Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024
MAEER’s MIT College of Railway Engineering & Research, Jamgaon - Barshi
Seat No: 129100     PRN No.-202301007074751      ELIG: E      College Code: MITCORER
30. SHINDE VAIBHAVI LALASAHEB
ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK
BTN01301 TH 28 19 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 32 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 75 -- 53 175 70 85 F 0 0 F FC,C
BTN01302 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 41 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- 10 16 -- -- 50 -- 33 150 60 74 C+ 5 20 P E,X
BTN01303 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 46 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 64 B 6 18 P E,X
BTN01304 TH 28 46 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 59 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 77 A 8 24 P E,X
BTN01305 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 44 C 4 12 P E,C
BTN01306 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 25 10 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
Sem-3 Total Credits: 18 EGP: 83 SGPA:4.61 Status: ATKT
Grand Total-: 363/700 (Three hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 51.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)